



Price Comparison Form

Price Investigation
 Acquisition by Tender

Raw Material
 Supply
 Made to Order

Services
 Other.....

No. PC D2425

No.	Description	Quantity		Last price / Standard Price		CV Berkah Jayasri		PT Pasar Pagi Sukses		Last Order				
				As At.....		c/o Mr. Fajri		c/o Ms. Jenny		c/o Mr.		Supplier :		
				Price	Supplier Name	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Date	Remarks
1	Tape : Black Tape 2" Daimaru	30	PC	Rp465.000	CV Berkah Jayasri	Rp15.500		Rp16.000				Rp15.500	8/23/2022	CV Berkah Jayasri
Total				Rp465.000										

Verbal Price Investigation and Documented
 Price Negotiation
 Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price
 Documented price investigation and documented Offering
 Special Acquisition

Urgently
 Acquire From Specific Source
 Acquire From Affiliate
 Urgently

Reason : Repeat order

Lowest Price / Former Price
 Quality
 Delivery
 Monopoly

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because Good History Supplier

Prepared by : Diki Setiadi Date: 08-11-2022	Committee of Opening the S Price / Price Investigator 	Acknowledge By, Section Manager 	Acknowledge By, Plant Manager
---	--	--	----------------------------------

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012729\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012729)

PR Number : 1021012729

Total Price : **IDR 465,000**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012729.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012729.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A01009	Tape : Black Tape	30	PC	16.11.2022	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	465,000

Purpose:

[10] For supplies

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2022-11-02 19:50:21

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2022-11-03
09:45:20

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-11-04
09:38:57

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-11-04
18:12:11

PENAWARAN HARGA

CV. BERKAH JAYASRI

Jl. Satria Rt.012/004 Ds. Duren, Kec. Klari, Kab. KARAWANG

Fajri Maulana 0812 2627 5253 (Telp, SMS, Whatsapp)

Email : berkahjayasri@gmail.com

Karawang, 10 Desember 2021

Kepada Yth,
PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA
Up : Bp. Diki S

Berikut ini kami mengajukan penawaran sbb:

NO	DESKRIPSI	Qty	Sat	Harga	Total
1	Tape : Black Tape 2" Daimaru	22	Pcs	Rp 15.500	Rp 341.000
2	Tape : Paper Tape 1" Daimaru	11	Pcs	Rp 6.900	Rp 75.900
3	Tape : Electrical Tape Nitto	15	Pcs	Rp 7.000	Rp 105.000
Total					Rp 521.900
Vat					Rp 52.190
Biaya Kirim Barang					Rp -
Grand Total					Rp 574.090

Hormat Kami,



(Fajri Maulana)